parter

lokal 1.C.0.05

56,43

budynek 1
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Murap

ol

Gardenia

t6dz, ul. Grabowa

1. hol wejsciowy

2. tazienka

3. salon z aneksem kuchennym
4. sypialnia

5. pokoj

6. WC

metraz

Schemat k

12,43 m?
4,09 m?
2124 m?
9,62 m?
7,36 m?
1,69 m?

5643 m *

hnia liczona
i realizacji abiektu



